Fringford Parish Council

Date of Payee
Transaction

01/04/2016 JMC Olds

18/04/2016 Jazolo Ltd

01/05/2016 JMC Olds

16/05/2016 John Fargin for Jazolo Ltd

16/05/2016 Arrow Accounting

16/05/2016 Came and Company

01/06/2016 JMC Olds

20/06/2016 Fringford Parochial Church Council
Restoration Fund

20/06/2016 Green Scythe Ltd

20/06/2016 Green Scythe Ltd

01/07/2016 JMC Olds

18/07/2016 JMC Olds

18/07/2016 Green Scythe Ltd

18/07/2016 M J Giddings Farm Produce Ltd

01/08/2016 JMC Olds

17/08/2016 Underwood and Weston

01/09/2016 JMC Olds

19/09/2016 Royal British Legion

19/09/2016 Green Scythe

01/10/2016 JMC Olds

17/10/2016 Green Scythe

17/10/2016 David McCullagh (for Signs Express)

17/10/2016 BDO LLP

01/11/2016 JMC Olds

21/11/2016 Green Scythe Ltd
21/11/2016 Green Scythe Ltd
21/11/2016 Cherwell District Council
01/12/2016 JMC Olds

19/12/2016 R Howson

19/12/2016 R Staig

01/01/2017 JMC Olds

16/01/2017 Thomas Rawlinson

Items of expenditure over £100

Category

Clerk's Salary

War Memorial
Clerk's Salary

War Memorial
Audit

Insurance

Clerk's Salary

Beer Festival Grant

Grass Cutting
Grass Cutting
Clerk's Salary
Admin costs
Grass Cutting
Maintenance - Play area
Clerk's Salary
War Memorial
Clerk's Salary
$137 Grants
Grass cutting
Clerk's Salary
Grass cutting
Village upkeep

Audit

Clerk's Salary
Grass cutting
Grass Cutting

Dog Bin emptying
Clerk's Salary
Christmas Tree
Trees/Landscaping
Clerk's Salary
Village upkeep

Total payment Net payment VAT Paid

£110.25
£111.46
£110.25
£147.34
£201.35
£280.72
£110.25
£200.00

£273.39
£273.39
£114.00
£109.73
£273.39
£302.90
£114.00
£2,076.00
£114.00
£100.00
£273.39
£114.00
£273.39
£311.40

£516.00
£114.00
£273.39
£273.39
£384.38
£114.00
£120.00
£180.00
£114.00
£112.43

£110.25

£92.88
£110.25
£122.78
£201.35
£280.72
£110.25
£200.00

£227.82
£227.82
£114.00
£109.73
£227.82
£252.85
£114.00
£1,730.00
£114.00
£100.00
£227.82
£114.00
£227.82
£259.50

£430.00
£114.00
£227.82
£227.82
£320.32
£114.00
£100.00
£180.00
£114.00
£112.43

£18.58

£24.56

£45.57
£45.57

£45.57

£50.05

£346.00

£45.57

£45.57
£51.90

£86.00

£45.57

£45.57

£64.06

£20.00

2016/17



Fringford Parish Council

Date of Payee
Transaction
01/02/2017 JMC Olds
20/02/2017 Green Scythe
01/03/2017 JMC Olds
20/03/2017 Oxfordshire Association of Local
Councils
20/03/2017 JMC Olds

Category

Clerk's Salary
Leaf Clearance
Clerk's Salary
Subscriptions

Clerk's Salary

Items of expenditure over £100

Total payment Net payment VAT Paid

£114.00
£243.36
£114.00
£133.07

£672.27

£114.00
£202.80
£114.00
£110.89

£672.27

£40.56

£22.18

2016/17



