Date of	Payee	Category	Total payment	Net payment V	'AT Paid
Transaction					
01/04/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£110.25	£110.25	
18/04/2016	Jazolo Ltd	War Memorial	£111.46	£92.88	£18.58
01/05/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£110.25	£110.25	
16/05/2016	John Fargin for Jazolo Ltd	War Memorial	£147.34	£122.78	£24.56
16/05/2016	Arrow Accounting	Audit	£201.35	£201.35	
16/05/2016	Came and Company	Insurance	£280.72	£280.72	
01/06/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£110.25	£110.25	
20/06/2016	Fringford Parochial Church Council Restoration Fund	Beer Festival Grant	£200.00	£200.00	
20/06/2016	Green Scythe Ltd	Grass Cutting	£273.39	£227.82	£45.57
20/06/2016	Green Scythe Ltd	Grass Cutting	£273.39	£227.82	£45.57
01/07/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
18/07/2016	JMC Olds	Admin costs	£109.73	£109.73	
18/07/2016	Green Scythe Ltd	Grass Cutting	£273.39	£227.82	£45.57
18/07/2016	M J Giddings Farm Produce Ltd	Maintenance - Play area	£302.90	£252.85	£50.05
01/08/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
17/08/2016	Underwood and Weston	War Memorial	£2,076.00	£1,730.00	£346.00
01/09/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
19/09/2016	Royal British Legion	S137 Grants	£100.00	£100.00	
19/09/2016	Green Scythe	Grass cutting	£273.39	£227.82	£45.57
01/10/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
17/10/2016	Green Scythe	Grass cutting	£273.39	£227.82	£45.57
17/10/2016	David McCullagh (for Signs Express)	Village upkeep	£311.40	£259.50	£51.90
17/10/2016	BDO LLP	Audit	£516.00	£430.00	£86.00
01/11/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
21/11/2016	Green Scythe Ltd	Grass cutting	£273.39	£227.82	£45.57
21/11/2016	Green Scythe Ltd	Grass Cutting	£273.39	£227.82	£45.57
21/11/2016	Cherwell District Council	Dog Bin emptying	£384.38	£320.32	£64.06
01/12/2016	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
19/12/2016	R Howson	Christmas Tree	£120.00	£100.00	£20.00
19/12/2016	R Staig	Trees/Landscaping	£180.00	£180.00	
01/01/2017	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
16/01/2017	Thomas Rawlinson	Village upkeep	£112.43	£112.43	

Date of	Payee	Category	Total payment	Net payment	VAT Paid
Transaction					
01/02/2017	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
20/02/2017	' Green Scythe	Leaf Clearance	£243.36	£202.80	£40.56
01/03/2017	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£114.00	£114.00	
20/03/2017	Oxfordshire Association of Local	Subscriptions	£133.07	£110.89	£22.18
	Councils				
20/03/2017	JMC Olds	Clerk's Salary	£672.27	£672.27	